
DELHIPUBLICSCHOOL,GODHRA 
                                 Fees Structure 2025-26  For Piplod Tuva/vejalpur 

 

Class 
 

Annual 

TransportFees  

Lunch 
 

TotalFees 
 

Uniform 
 

Books 
Total 

Amount 
Location 

Piplod/Tuva/vejalpur 

Nursery  

45,000 
 

27,000 
 

15,000 
 

87,000 
 

3,000 

2,400 92,400 

JRKG 3,400 93,400 

SRKG 3,450 93,450 

I  

 

 

 

 

65,000 

 

 

 

 

 

27,000 

 

 

 

 

 

15,000 

 

 

 

 

 

1,07,000 

 

 

 

 

 

5,000 

5,500 1,17,500 

II 5,600 1,17,600 

III 6,000 1,18,000 

IV 6,500 1,18,500 

V 6,500 1,18,500 

VI 6,000 1,18,000 

VII 6,200 1,18,200 

VIII 6,400 1,18,400 

IX 1,800 1,13,800 

X 1,800 1,13,800 

 

 

 

 

Note : House Uniform Charge Extra. 

 

Fees Payment Schedule 2025-26   for Piplod Tuva/vejalpur  

 

Std Nursery to Sr. Kg 

Installment Tuition Fees Transport Fees Lunch Fees Total Date  

I 11250 6750 3750 21750 10/04/25 

II 11250 6750 3750 21750 10/07/25 

II 11250 6750 3750 21750 10/10/25 

IV 11250 6750 3750 21750 10/01/26 

total 45,000 27000 15,000 87,000  

 
 

Std I to X 

Installment Tuition Fees Transport Fees Lunch Fees Total Date  

I 16250 6750 3750 26750 10/04/25 

II 16250 6750 3750 26750 10/07/25 

II 16250 6750 3750 26750 10/10/25 

IV 16250 6750 3750 26750 10/01/26 

total 65,000 27000 15,000 1,07,000  

 
 
Note: In Case of failure Rs.50 Penelty charge per day 
 
 


